Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
DOCKER TABLES OPEN MARKET
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
PRODUCT CODE
4296  RE  DKR 30
Top Size
RE : RectangleDepth x Length Docker

4853 6007 6320 6633 7101 8002
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example: 3684RE - DKR30 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
	 30” high
	 24 X 72RE	 DKR30		  	 	 88
	 24 X 84RE	 DKR30	 			   95
	 24 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 103
	 30 X 72RE	 DKR30		  	 	 99
	 30 X 84RE	 DKR30		  	 	 108
	 30 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 117
	 36 X 72RE	 DKR30	 	  		  113
	 36 X 84RE	 DKR30	 	  		  124
	 36 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 134
	 42 X 72RE	 DKR30		   	 	 124
	 42 X 84RE	 DKR30		  	 	 136
	 42 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 149
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
DKR30 DKR30
WITH OPTIONAL CASTERS
Code
OPTIONS
Casters
(includes Stretcher)
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Footrail
(each)
OPTIONAL INTEGRATED
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2

Code
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example: 3684RE - DKR36 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
	 36” high
	 24 X 72RE	 DKR3			   102
	 24 X 84RE	 DKR36	 		  109
	 24 X 96RE	 DKR36			   117
	 30 X 72RE	 DKR36			   113
	 30 X 84RE	 DKR36			   122
	 30 X 96RE	 DKR36			   131
	 36 X 72RE	 DKR36	 		  128
	 36 X 84RE	 DKR36	 		  139
	 36 X 96RE	 DKR36			   149
	 42 X 72RE	 DKR36			   139
	 42 X 84RE	 DKR36			   151
	 42 X 96RE	 DKR36			   164
4580 5058 5168 5348 5464 5808
4734 5264 5396 5584 5730 6112
4763 5431 5584 5816 5981 6427
4754 5291 5426 5699 5844 6268
5044 5518 5680 5998 6165 6654
5071 5803 5998 6292 6489 7048
4832 5426 5579 5933 6105 6614
5262 5899 6101 6408 6610 7208
5273 6180 6408 6766 6997 7662
5205 5780 5980 6287 6484 7083
5577 6124 6343 6873 7048 7740
5643 6797 7110 7423 7891 8792
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
BASES TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Casters
(includes Stretcher)
OPTIONAL INTEGRATED
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
Footrail
(each)
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2

Code
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example: 3684RE - DKR42 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
	 42” high
	 24 X 72RE	 DKR42	 		  102
	 24 X 84RE	 DKR42	 		  109
	 24 X 96RE	 DKR42			   117
	 30 X 72RE	 DKR42			   113
	 30 X 84RE	 DKR42			   122
	 30 X 96RE	 DKR42			   131
	 36 X 72RE	 DKR42	 		  128
	 36 X 84RE	 DKR42	 		  139
	 36 X 96RE	 DKR42			   149
	 42 X 72RE	 DKR42			   139
	 42 X 84RE	 DKR42			   151
	 42 X 96RE	 DKR42			   164
4580 5058 5168 5348 5464 5808
4734 5264 5396 5584 5730 6112
4763 5431 5584 5816 5981 6427
4754 5291 5426 5699 5844 6268
5044 5518 5680 5998 6165 6654
5071 5803 5998 6292 6489 7048
4832 5426 5579 5933 6105 6614
5262 5899 6101 6408 6610 7208
5273 6180 6408 6766 6997 7662
5205 5780 5980 6287 6484 7083
5577 6124 6343 6873 7048 7740
5643 6797 7110 7423 7891 8792
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
BASES TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Casters
(includes Stretcher)
DKR42 DKR42
WITH OPTIONAL CASTERS
OPTIONAL INTEGRATED
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
Footrail
(each)